

पुनर्विचार

गौरी - गंगा पुनर्विचार

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

पुनर्विचार स्वरूप

कायपालक अभियन्ता

प्राप्ति कार्य विभाग

कार्य सम्पन्न दस्तावेज (अंतिम)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

पुनर्विचार, कार्यालय - गौरी

544

MEASUREMENT BOOK

संवेदन → गौरी-गंगा सिद्धि

415 & FINAL BILL

41.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Groh Changa Path				
	To Kurwani via				
	Dardha School				
Agency —	Rammandam Singh				
	Jhari Kala Pahar				
	Arrang chard				
Agreement No —	SDD/12019-20				
Date of Commencement —	22/10/19				
Date of completion —	21/10/20				
MEASUREMENT —	NIL				

ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out Pillars	et do do only Comp.				
Benchmark Pillars	2 NO. (vide TMS P-32)				
	@ Rs 4241.48/No — Rs 8482.96				
Reference Pillars	6 NO. (vide TMS P-32)				
	@ Rs 1924.56/No — Rs 11547.36				
(2) Clearing & Grubbing	Road land etc — do				
	do — do only Comp. Job				
	1.06 Hect (vide TMS P-32)				
	@ Rs 49739.47/Ha — Rs 52723.20				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/33) Dismantling of existing Structure like Culverts etc - do - do - Comp Job					
3.56 m ³ (Qty vide TMB P-32)					
@ Rs 4744.67/m ³ - Rs.					16897.89
(4/35) Dismantling of existing Structure like Culverts etc - do - do - Comp Job					
91.57 m ³ (vide TMB P-32)					
@ Rs 228.40/m ³ - Rs.					20914.58
(5/37) Removing all type of House pipe etc do - do - Comp Job.					
(i) UP TO 600 mm dia 22.50 m (vide TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 169.92/m - Rs					3824.32
(ii) Above 600 mm dia 18.00 m (vide TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 229.83/m - Rs.					3447.45
(6/5) Const. of sub-grade & earthen shoulder etc - do - do - at Comp.					
3575.05 m ³ (vide TMB P-33)					
@ Rs 189.11/m ³ - Rs.					676077.70

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) (6)	Const. of granular sub				
	- base etc do-do comp				
	all Job.				
	1113.60 m ² (vide TMB P-33)				
	@ Rs 2055.38/m ² - Rs 2288871.16				
(8) (7)	WBM Gravelly - 3 primary				
	laying spreading & compact				
	- lay stone etc do-do all				
	Comp Job				
	435.74 m ² (vide TMB P-33)				
	@ Rs 2867.35/m ² - Rs 1249419.20				
(9) (21)	slw in excavation				
	etc do-do all comp.				
	31.30 m ² (vide TMB P-34)				
	@ Rs 285.71/m ² - Rs 8942.72				
(10) (22)	providing m/s p.c.c				
	(1:2:5:5) as levelling				
	course etc do-do all				
	Comp Job.				
	5.68 m ² (vide TMB P-34)				
	@ Rs 5099.93/m ² - Rs 28967.60				
(11) (24)	providing & laying R.C.C				
	pipe NPS for culverts				
	- etc do-do all comp				
	15.00 m (vide TMB P-34)				
	@ Rs 1294.15/m - Rs 19412.25				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (23)	Plain reinforced concrete				
	etc do do				
	all comp job				
30.32 m ² (vide TMB P-34)					
	@ 6006.06 / m ² - Rs. 182103 = 73				
(13) (24)	2/10 m excavation				
	etc do do all comp job				
89.39 m ² (vide TMB P-34)					
	@ 285.71 / m ² - Rs. 25539 = 61				
(14) (25)	providing 115 R.C.C.				
	as levelling course				
	etc do do all comp				
13.77 m ² (vide TMB P-34)					
	@ 5099.93 / m ² - Rs. 70226 = 03				
(15) (26)	providing & laying R.C.C.				
	pipe N.P. for culverts				
	etc do do all comp job				
22.50 m (vide TMB P-35)					
	@ 4660.23 / m - Rs. 104855 = 17				
(16) (27)	Plain reinforced concrete				
	concrete etc do do				
	all comp job				
101.22 m ² (vide TMB P-35)					
	@ 6006.06 / m ² - Rs. 607933 = 39				
(17) (28)	providing & fixing 10/40 of				
	mm G.S. project etc do				
	do all comp job				
2 No. (vide TMB P-35)					
	@ 9938.00 / m ² - Rs. 19877 = 44				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Compt. of unreinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement etc. do do all comp Job 195.84 m ² (vide TMB P-35) @ Rs. 6179.54/m ² — Rs. 1210205 = 03					
(19) Prime Coat: Providing & applying Primer Coat etc do do all comp Job 4587.00 m ² (vide TMB P-35) @ Rs. 54.39/m ² — Rs. 249686 = 93					
(20) Tack Coat: Providing & applying Tack Coat etc do do all comp Job 4587.00 m ² (vide TMB P-36) @ Rs. 18.26/m ² — Rs. 83758 = 62					
(21) Providing Layer & rolling of Close graded etc do do all comp Job 4587.00 m ² (vide TMB P-36) @ Rs. 214.68/m ² — Rs. 984437 = 00					
(22) Road Marking: Providing & Layer of Hot applied etc do do all comp Job 240.00 m ² (vide TMB P-36) @ Rs. 850.93/m ² — Rs. 204223 = 00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) (19) Road Marking (PCC Portion)					
Providing & Laying of Hot					
applied etc do do					
64.00 m ² (vide TMD P-36)					
@ Rs 953.99/m ² — Rs. 61055 = 36					
(24) (3) Const. of Embankment					
etc do do — all Comp					
Job Load up to 100m					
1725.06 m ³ (vide TMD P-37)					
@ Rs 132.56/m ³ — Rs. 228673 = 95					
(25) (4) Load up to 1000m					
217.79 m ³ (vide TMD P-37)					
@ Rs 187.23/m ³ — Rs. 40776 = 82					
(25) (25) Painting on parapet wall					
etc do do — all Comp Job					
24.96 m ² (vide TMD P-37)					
@ Rs 108.98/m ² — Rs. 2720 = 14					
(26) (30) Painting on Parapet wall					
etc do do — all Comp Job					
61.92 m ² (vide TMD P-37)					
@ Rs 108.98/m ² — Rs. 6748 = 04					
(27) (31) Providing & Laying of a					
reinforced cement					
Concrete etc do do					
— all Comp Job					
60.00 RM (vide TMD P-37)					
@ Rs 1062.59/RM — Rs. 63755 = 40					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) (13)	41	K.M Stone	RCC	MIS	
		Grade etc do do all			
	2 NO	(vide TMB P-37)			
		@ Rs. 2158.93 / No			Rs. 4317.86
(11)	200 m Stone				
	16 NO	(vide TMB P-37)			
		@ Rs. 632.44 / No			Rs. 10119.04
(29) (14)		Traffic Sign: Providing			
		8 fixing of retro reflect			
		Grade etc do do all comp			
(11)	600 mm Equilateral				
	Triangle				
	12 NO	(vide TMB P-38)			
		@ Rs. 3997.61 / No			Rs. 47971.32
(11)	800 mm x 600 mm				
	rectangular				
	4 NO	(vide TMB P-38)			
		@ Rs. 7664.12 / No			Rs. 30656.48
(111)	600 mm x 450 mm				
	rectangular				
	4 NO	(vide TMB P-38)			
		@ Rs. 5287.68 / No			Rs. 21150.72
(111)	900 mm Side octagon				
	4 NO	(vide TMB P-38)			
		@ Rs. 9836.86 / No			Rs. 39347.44
(30) (20)		Planting of tree by			
		The road side etc			
		do do all Comp Job			
	108 NO	(vide TMB P-38)			
		@ Rs. 740.74 / No			Rs. 80979.72

